(Start with approves, amends, dedicates, etc., include name of company or contractor and indicate the type of request: grant 

acceptance, contract execution, contract amendment, municipal code change, supplemental request, etc.) 

Approves agreement THTRS-202263194 between Denver Arts & Venues (DAV) and Redline from 6/1/2022 through 12/31/2022 

to distribute Four Hundred Ninety-Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($492,500) in National Endowment for the Arts grant 

funds on behalf of DAV. Vendor will be paid a fee of Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($7,500) for services. 

3.  Requesting Agency: Arts & Venues 

4.  Contact Person: 

Contact person with knowledge of proposed 

ordinance/resolution 

Contact person to present item at Mayor-Council and 

Council 

Name:  Brooke Dilling Name:   Brooke Dilling